
Study Plan
Hindi English General Aptitude(GK) Reasoning Maths

Shikha Mam ANUJ SIR Jivesh SIr Sahil Sir Nilesh Sir

4 -5 PM 3- 4 PM 9AM TO 10 AM 11 - 12 PM 12 - 1PMDate
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 - Practice Set 1 Practice Set 1 Practice Set 1 Practice Set 1 

- Practice Set 2 Practice Set 2 Practice Set 2 Practice Set 2
Thursday, February 9, 2023 Practice Set 1 Practice Set 3 Practice Set 3 Practice Set 3 Practice Set 3
Friday, February 10, 2023 Practice Set 2 Practice Set 4 Practice Set 4 Practice Set 4 Practice Set 4

Saturday, February 11, 2023 Practice Set 3 Practice Set 5 Practice Set 5 - Practice Set 5
Monday, February 13, 2023 Practice Set 4 Practice Set 6 Practice Set 6 Practice Set 5 Practice Set 6
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Practice Set 5 Practice Set 7 Practice Set 7 Practice Set 6 Practice Set 7

Practice Set 6 Practice Set 8 Practice Set 8 Practice Set 7 Practice Set 8
Thursday, February 16, 2023 Practice Set 7 Practice Set 9 Practice Set 9 Practice Set 8 Practice Set 9

Friday, February 17, 2023 Practice Set 8 Practice Set 10 Practice Set 10 Practice Set 9 Practice Set 10
Saturday, February 18, 2023 Practice Set 9 Practice Set 11 Practice Set 11 - Practice Set 11
Monday, February 20, 2023 Practice Set 10 Practice Set 12 Practice Set 12 Practice Set 10 Practice Set 12

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023


